

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस ग्रामीण मूहिलका से सवीन
से हमें कुल 100 (एक सौ) मूहिल हैं जिनके भी समस्त बच्चों
प्रसाद सिंह मादव सहस्रक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल रड्डर के नाम निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)
21/9/14

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, बिहार शरीक

(Signature)
21/9/14

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीक DIVISION

रड्डर SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3817

Name of Officer श्री रामसुखल प्रसाद सिंह मादव

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, अवर प्रमंडल रड्डर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c 13/11					
Name of Work - Rahui - Punda Road					
Karyanpur To Maksumpur					
Agency - Sri Ranjeet Kumar.					
Agreement No & Date - SBD-13/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 04-06-2020					
Date of Completion - 03-06-2021					
Items					
1.) Prov & fixing working.					
Reference Pillars - do do					
4x1 No - Qty. 4 Nos.					
2.) Prov. clearing & Grubbing					
Road land - do do. Qty.					
8x30x2x3.50					1680.00
14x30x2x3.70					3108.00
1x25x2x3.50					175.00
10x30x2x3.60					2160.00
Total Qty.					7123.00
					or 0.7123 Hect
Signed					
13.3.21					
J.E					
Continuation					
15/3/21					
AB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1.) Prov. & fixing Reference Pillars - do - do - Conf.					
4 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-1)					
@ Rs. 1730.99/No. fs.					6924.00
2.) Prov. Clearing & Grubbing Road Land - do - do - Conf.					
0.7123 Hect (V.T.M.B.P-1)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/hect. fs.					36423.00
3.) Cost of embankment with a lead up to 100 mtr - do - do - all Conf.					
502.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-3)					
@ Rs. 139.79/m ³ fs.					70175.00
4.) Cost of sub-grade & earthen shoulder - do.					
1783.50 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 161.56/m ³ fs.					288142.00
5.) Cost of G.S.B. by Prov. - do - do - all Conf. jobs.					
796.65 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 1810.33/m ³ fs.					1442199.00
6.) Prov. laying & spreading W.B.M Gr-3 - do - do - Conf.					
276.582 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-5)					
@ Rs. 2462.18/m ³ fs.					680995.00
Total Rs. - 2542					
Continuation					2524858.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs - 2524		858.00
7-) Prov. & fixing of typical					
MHSY Informatory sign-2.					
3 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-5)					
Ch. 9071.30/No. 6.					27214.00
					/
			Total Rs - 25520		72.00
Add 12% G.S.T			Rs. 3062		49.00
Add 1% L. cess			Rs. 255		21.00
Add 10% Signiorage fee					
Sub-Total					5825.21
G.S.B					600 4.74
W.B.M.G. - 3					17628.53

					/
			Rs. 2913		350.48
			Say - 2913		350.00

			Rs. 10.5.21		1716/21
			T.E		AB
					1716/21

			Material statements		
			2/00 -		2285.50 m ³
			Stone aggregates -		1070.19 m ³
			course sand -		286.79 m ³

Rs. 10.5.21

T.E

Continuation